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Ponnusamy, Niralya Cardinals Beginning Statement Balance: -5.00
User Post Date Description Comment Charge Credit Balance
Priy 6/2/2023 After School 225.00 220.00
Priy  6/2/2023 Registration 50.00 270.00
Priy  6/2/2023 Pmt by Cash 275.00 -5.00
Priy  6/12/2023 After School 250.00 245.00
Priy  6/12/2023 Pmt by Cash 250.00 -5.00
Priy  6/19/2023 After School 250.00 245.00
Priy  6/19/2023 Pmt by Cash 250.00 -5.00
Priy  6/26/2023 After School 250.00 245.00
Priy  6/26/2023 Pmt by Cash 240.00 5.00
Priy  7/1/2023 After School 7/03-7/07 250.00 255.00
Priy  7/3/2023 Pmt by Cash 255.00 0.00
Priy ~ 7/10/2023 Pmt by Cash 250.00 -250.00
Priy ~ 7/10/2023 After School 7/10-714 250.00 0.00
Priy  7/17/2023 Pmt by Cash 500.00 -500.00
Priy  7/17/2023 After School 7/17-7/21 250.00 -250.00
Priy  7/24/2023 After School 7/24-7/28 250.00 0.00
Total 2,025.00 2,020.00 0.00
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